VQ1F/VQ2F SERIES • LIGHTING
COMPONENTS/TECHNICAL DATA
L48
M O U N T I N G S P L I C E B O X E S
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

Globe (glass) VMG17 VMAG17 VMG25 VMAG25S
Refractor (all glass) Type V VMR175 VMAG17 VMR255 VMAG25S
Refractor (all glass) Type I VMR1717 VMAG17 VMR251 VMAG25S
Refractor (all glass) Type III — — VMG25 VMAG25S
Refractor (spin top glass) 8" Type V VZRG1550 VMRWG8 — —
Refractor (spin top glass) 12" Type V VZRG2550 VMRWG VZRG4050 VMRWG
Refractor (spin top glass) 12" Type II VZRG2520 VMRWG VZRG4020 VMRWG
Refractor (spin top plastic) 12" Type V VZRP175 VMRWG — —
Enclosed Refractor (glass lens) — — VMER40 VMERG
Enclosed Refractor (plastic lens) — — VMEP40 —
VQ1F LOW WATTAGE VQ2F LOW WATTAGE
5-1/2" OPTIC THREAD SIZE 7-3/4" OPTIC THREAD SIZE
DESCRIPTION OPTICS GUARD OPTICS GUARD
* See L95 for full selection and information.
B A L L A S T TA N K S O N LY 1 2 0 VA C T H R O U G H 2 7 7 VA C 5 0 / 6 0 H Z
VQIF1330 VQ2F1330 13 1X13
VQIF1830 VQ2F1830 18 1X18
VQIF26S30 VQ2F26S30 26 1X26
VQIF3230 VQ2F3230 32 1X32
VQIF4230 VQ2F4230 42 1X42
VQIF2630 VQ2F2630 26 2X13
VQIF3630 VQ2F3630 36 2X18
VQIF5230 VQ2F5230 52 2X26
VQIF6430 VQ2F6430 64 2X32
VQIF8430 VQ2F8430 84 2X42
2 Order splice box, optic and guard separately.
3 See pages L98, L99 for ballast data.
CATALOG NUMBER
5-1/2" OPTIC 7-3/4" OPTIC WATTS LAMPS INCL.